SWIM
E©] TIME
BRASIL

Federacao de Desportos Aquaticos do Parana
Torneio Regional da 32 Regido (Pré-Mirim/Sénior)

Cascavel, 26/3/2023

swimsystem

Prova 30
26/03/2023 - 16:28

Masculino, 200m Peito

Petiz/Sénior
Balizamento

Raia Nome

Série 1 de 2, 16:28

2 Guilherme Zimmermann
3 Breno Zanella Janke

4 Pedro Paulo Sales

5 Danilo Rodrigues

Série 2 de 2, 16:32

1 Raul Bonamigo

2 Yago Simon Pires

3 Eduardo Paiz Ribeiro

4 Luann Miguel Mazur

5 Bernardo Dillenburg Benetti
6 Guilherme Cordeiro Silva

Reg.

357160
365697
390712
370763

344397
328942
297583
365682
368119
380664

Nasc.

2010
2011
2007
2011

2010
2008
2006
2007
2011
2011

Classe

IN1
P2
Jv2
P2

IN1
Jvi
JIN1
Jv2
P2
P2

Entidade

Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Cataratas Natacdo

Comercial Cascavel

Comercial Cascavel
Agquafoz

Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel

T. Inscricdo  Tempo

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
2:56.22
2:37.35
2:40.55

NT

NT
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